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  DEL ORO TRADITION OF EXCELLENCE 
 
 ACADEMICS  ATHLETICS  ACTIVITIES  ACTIONS  ATTITUDE 

 

 

 

2021 FROSH BOYS BASKETBALL 
 
 

 DAY   DATE  OPPONENT   PLACE   TIME 

 

 Wednesday  April 21 Folsom    Del Oro   4:00 

 Thursday  April 22  Placer    Placer    4:00 

 Friday   April 23 Rocklin   Del Oro   4:00 

 Wednesday  April 28 Rocklin   Rocklin   4:00 

 Friday   April 30 Oak Ridge   Oak Ridge   4:00 

 Saturday  May 1  Antelope   Antelope   9:00 

 Wednesday  May 5  Oak Ridge   Del Oro   4:00 

 Friday   May 7  Whitney   Whitney   4:00 

Saturday  May 8  Folsom    Folsom    4:00 

 Wednesday  May 12  Whitney   Del Oro   4:00 

 Friday   May 14  Granite Bay   Del Oro   4:00 

 Tuesday  May 18  Granite Bay   Granite Bay   4:00 

 Thurs-Sat.  May 20-22 SFL League Tourney  TBA    TBA 

  

 

 

 

 

 
Bold = League           4/14/21 

*********************************************************************************************************************  

Varsity Coach: Luke Vaughn Athletic Director:  Geoff Broyles 

JV Coach: Justin Tomscak Athletic Admin Asst: Cindy York 

Frosh Coach: Geoff Broyles Mascot: Golden Eagle 

  Colors: Black & Gold 


